
Thurs., January 23 @ 6:30pm - Ag Hall
Mon., January 27 @ 3:30pm - Fairfield Jr./Sr. High School

Mon., February 3 @ 6:00pm - Sheep/Swine Arena (Prior to Lamb Club Mtg.)
Tues., February 18 @ 6:00pm - Sheep/Swine Arena (Prior to Goat Club Mtg.)

Thurs., February 20 @ 6:30pm - Ag Hall 
Tues., March 4 @ 6:30pm - Fair Board Room
Mon., March 24 @ 6:30pm - Fair Board Room
Mon., April 14 @ 6:30pm - Fair Board Room

Tues., April 15 @ 6:00pm- Sheep/Swine Arena (Prior to Goat Club Mtg.)
Sat., April 26 @ 10:00am - Fair Board Room
Thurs., May 1 @ 6:30pm - Fair Board Room

Cost: $3.00 payable at the door - cash/check only
You must register prior to attending the class.

 Deadline to complete is June 15th, 2025. There is also an online
option of using YQCA. If you are completing YQCA, your certificate

must be emailed to Brandy Cavanagh at bcavanagh@purdue.edu or
dropped off in the Extension Office by June 15th, 2025.

Training Dates

EA/EOU

Sign up today! https://QLC20242025.
4honline.com

Indiana 4-H Livestock
Quality Care Classes
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